2007 WIAA/Dairy Farmers of Washington/Les Schwab Tires

Wheelchair Track & Field Championships

4A Boys 100 Meter

Finals
1 Jose Adrino
2 Cody Mace

4A Boys 400 Meter

Finals
1 Cody Mace
2 Jose Adrino

4A Boys 800 Meter
Finals
1 Jose Adrino

4A Boys 1,600 Meter
Finals
-- Cody Mace

4A Boys 3,200 Meter
Finals
1 Kaleb Kallappa

4A Boys Discus Throw
Finals
1 Cody Mace

4A Girls 100 Meter

Finals
1 Kystle Horton
2 Stevie Jonak

4A Girls 200 Meter
Finals
1 Kystle Horton

4A Girls 1,600 Meter
Finals
1 Kystle Horton

4A Girls Discus Throw
Finals
1 Kystle Horton

3A Boys 800 Meter
Finals

1 Kaleb Kallappa
2 Forest Cardenas

10
12

12
10

10

12

10

12

12
12

12

12

12

10
11

South Kitsap
Rogers (Spokane)

Rogers (Spokane)
South Kitsap

South Kitsap

Rogers (Spokane)

Columbia River

Rogers (Spokane)

Central Valley
Snohomish

Central Valley

Central Valley

Central Valley

Columbia River
Everett

17.07
17.48

60.97
74.94

2:23.70

DNF

09:35.3

77-08

26.69
34.56

47.97

7:16.84

44-09.5

2:09.95
3:13.30



3A Boys 1,600 Meter
Finals

1 Kaleb Kallappa 10  Columbia River
2 Forest Cardenas 11 Everett

3A Boys Discus
Finals

1 Forest Cardenas 11 Everett

3A Boys Javelin
Finals

1 Kaleb Kallappa 10  Columbia River
2 Forest Cardenas 11 Everett

3A Girls 100 Meter
Finals

1 Jordan Clyburn 11 North Central
2 Kristen Nelson 9 North Central

3A Girls 1,600 Meter
Finals

1 Kristen Nelson 9 North Central
-- Jordan Clyburn 11 North Central

2007 Track & Field Team Finals
3A Girls Combined
North Central-13
North Central-WC-4
North Central-Able-9
4A Girls Combined
Snohomish-13
Snohomish-WC-1
Snohomish-Able-12
Central Valley-5
Central Valley-WC-5
Central Valley-Able-0
3A Boys Combined
Everett-39

Everett-WC-4
Everett-Able-35

4:20.84
6:40.36

24-07

44-08
28-06

30.41
33.57

8:18.12
DNF



Columbia River-7
Columbia River-WC -7
Columbia River-Able-0

4A Boys Combined

South Kitsap-16
South Kitsap-WC-4
South Kitsap-Able-12

Rogers (Spokane)-4
Rogers (Spokane)-WC-4
Rogers (Spokane)-Able-0



