

**2007 WIAA/Dairy Farmers of Washington/Les Schwab Tires
Wheelchair Track & Field Championships**

4A Boys 100 Meter

Finals

1	Jose Adrino	10	South Kitsap	17.07
2	Cody Mace	12	Rogers (Spokane)	17.48

4A Boys 400 Meter

Finals

1	Cody Mace	12	Rogers (Spokane)	60.97
2	Jose Adrino	10	South Kitsap	74.94

4A Boys 800 Meter

Finals

1	Jose Adrino	10	South Kitsap	2:23.70
---	-------------	----	--------------	---------

4A Boys 1,600 Meter

Finals

--	Cody Mace	12	Rogers (Spokane)	DNF
----	-----------	----	------------------	-----

4A Boys 3,200 Meter

Finals

1	Kaleb Kallappa	10	Columbia River	09:35.3
---	----------------	----	----------------	---------

4A Boys Discus Throw

Finals

1	Cody Mace	12	Rogers (Spokane)	77-08
---	-----------	----	------------------	-------

4A Girls 100 Meter

Finals

1	Kystle Horton	12	Central Valley	26.69
2	Stevie Jonak	12	Snohomish	34.56

4A Girls 200 Meter

Finals

1	Kystle Horton	12	Central Valley	47.97
---	---------------	----	----------------	-------

4A Girls 1,600 Meter

Finals

1	Kystle Horton	12	Central Valley	7:16.84
---	---------------	----	----------------	---------

4A Girls Discus Throw

Finals

1	Kystle Horton	12	Central Valley	44-09.5
---	---------------	----	----------------	---------

3A Boys 800 Meter

Finals

1	Kaleb Kallappa	10	Columbia River	2:09.95
2	Forest Cardenas	11	Everett	3:13.30

3A Boys 1,600 Meter

Finals

1	Kaleb Kallappa	10	Columbia River	4:20.84
2	Forest Cardenas	11	Everett	6:40.36

3A Boys Discus

Finals

1	Forest Cardenas	11	Everett	24-07
---	-----------------	----	---------	-------

3A Boys Javelin

Finals

1	Kaleb Kallappa	10	Columbia River	44-08
2	Forest Cardenas	11	Everett	28-06

3A Girls 100 Meter

Finals

1	Jordan Clyburn	11	North Central	30.41
2	Kristen Nelson	9	North Central	33.57

3A Girls 1,600 Meter

Finals

1	Kristen Nelson	9	North Central	8:18.12
--	Jordan Clyburn	11	North Central	DNF

2007 Track & Field Team Finals**3A Girls Combined**

North Central-13
 North Central-WC-4
 North Central-Able-9

4A Girls Combined

Snohomish-13

Snohomish-WC-1
 Snohomish-Able-12

Central Valley-5

Central Valley-WC-5
 Central Valley-Able-0

3A Boys Combined

Everett-39

Everett-WC-4
 Everett-Able-35

Columbia River-7

Columbia River-WC -7

Columbia River-Able-0

4A Boys Combined

South Kitsap-16

South Kitsap-WC-4

South Kitsap-Able-12

Rogers (Spokane)-4

Rogers (Spokane)-WC-4

Rogers (Spokane)-Able-0